Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

p
 F
er
ri
te
 B
ea
d
Part NumberType
Size
Code
in inch
(in mm)
Impedance Rated
Currentat 100MHz/20°C at 1GHz/20°C
BLM02AX100SN1 10ohm±5ohm
01005
(0402)
Thickness
(mm)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
BLM02AX700SN1 70ohm±25% 300mA
BLM02AX121SN1 120ohm±25% 250mA
-BLM02BX151SN1 150ohm±25% 200mA
BLM03AG100SN1 10ohm(Typ.) 500mA
BLM03AG700SN1 70ohm(Typ.) 200mA
BLM03AG800SN1 80ohm±25% 200mA
BLM03AG121SN1 120ohm±25% 200mA
BLM03AG241SN1 240ohm±25% 200mA
BLM03AG601SN1 600ohm±25% 100mA
BLM03AG102SN1
BLM03AX100SN1
BLM03AX800SN1
BLM03AX121SN1
BLM03AX241SN1
BLM03AX601SN1
BLM03AX102SN1
1000ohm±25% 100mA
BLM03BB100SN1 10ohm±25% 300mA
BLM03BB220SN1 22ohm±25% 200mA
BLM03BB470SN1 47ohm±25% 200mA
BLM03BB750SN1 75ohm±25% 200mA
BLM03BD750SN1 75ohm±25% 300mA
BLM03BB121SN1 120ohm±25% 100mA
BLM03BD121SN1 120ohm±25% 250mA
BLM03BD241SN1 240ohm±25% 200mA
BLM03BD471SN1 470ohm±25% 215mA
BLM03BD601SN1 600ohm±25% 200mA
-BLM03BC330SN1 33ohm±25% 150mA
-BLM03BC560SN1 56ohm±25% 100mA
-BLM03BC800SN1 80ohm±25% 100mA
BLM03PG220SN1 22ohm±25% 900mA
BLM03PG330SN1
BLM03HG601SN1
BLM03HG102SN1
33ohm±25% 750mA
-BLM03PX220SN1 22ohm±25% 1800mA
-BLM03PX330SN1 33ohm±25% 1500mA
-BLM03PX800SN1 80ohm±25% 1000mA
BLM15AG100SN1 10ohm(Typ.) 1000mA
120mA
150mA
175mA
200mA
-
1100mA
BLM15AG700SN1 70ohm(Typ.) 600mA
BLM15AG121SN1 120ohm±25% 550mA
BLM15AG221SN1 220ohm±25% 450mA
BLM15AG601SN1 600ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15AG102SN1 1000ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15AX100SN1 10ohm±5ohm 1740mA
BLM15AX700SN1 70ohm±25% 780mA
BLM15AX121SN1 120ohm±25% 700mA
BLM15AX221SN1 220ohm±25% 600mA
BLM15AX601SN1 600ohm±25% 500mA
BLM15AX102SN1 1000ohm±25% 350mA
p24
p26
p32
Universal Type

600ohm±25% - 250mA
1000ohm±25% - 200mA
600ohm±25% 1000ohm±40% 150mA
BLM03EB250SN1
BLM03EB500SN1
Universal Type
[Power lines/Signal lines]
p87 25ohm±25% 105ohm±40% 600mA
50ohm±25% 255ohm±40%
750ohm±40%
1000ohm±40%
1500ohm±40%
2300ohm±40%
400mA
1000ohm±25%
BLM03HD331SN1 330ohm±25%
BLM03HD471SN1 470ohm±25%
BLM03HD601SN1 600ohm±25%
BLM03HD102SN1 1000ohm±25%
1150ohm±40% 150mABLM03HB191SN1 190ohm±25%
BLM15AX300SN1 30ohm±25%
1800ohm±40% 125mA
BLM03HG122SN1 1200ohm±25% 2000ohm±40% 100mA
Continued on the following page.
Chip Ferrite Bead Series Line UpBLp
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifi cations. Therefore, please approve our product specifi cations or transact the approval sheet for product specifi cations before ordering.

b
so
rb
er
C
hi
p
 F
er
ri
te
 B
ea
d
Continued on the following page.
BLM15HG601SN1 600ohm±25%
0402
(1005)
For GHz
Band Noise
For General Signal Lines
For High-GHz
Band Noise
For High Speed
Signal Lines
(Sharp Impedance Curve)
Universal Type
[Power Lines/Signal Lines]
For General Signal Lines
For High Speed Signal Lines
1000ohm±40% 300mA
BLM15HG102SN1 1000ohm±25% 1400ohm±40% 250mA
BLM15HB121SN1 120ohm±25% 500ohm±40% 300mA
BLM15HB221SN1 220ohm±25% 900ohm±40% 250mA
BLM15HD601SN1 600ohm±25% 1400ohm±40% 300mA
BLM15HD102SN1 1000ohm±25% 2000ohm±40% 250mA
BLM15HD182SN1 1800ohm±25% 2700ohm±40% 200mA
BLM15EG121SN1 120ohm±25% 145ohm(Typ.) 1500mA
BLM15EG221SN1 220ohm±25% 270ohm(Typ.) 700mA
BLM15GA750SN1 75ohm±25% 1000ohm±40% 200mA
BLM15GG221SN1 220ohm±25% 600ohm±40% 300mA
BLM15GG471SN1 470ohm±25% 1200ohm±40% 200mA
p88
p88
p90
p91

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
BLM15BA470SN1 47ohm±25% 200mA
BLM15BA750SN1
BLM15PX330SN1
BLM15PX600SN1
BLM15PX800SN1
BLM15PX121SN1
BLM15PX181SN1
BLM15PX221SN1
BLM15PX331SN1
BLM15PX471SN1
BLM15PX601SN1
75ohm±25%
33ohm±25%
200mA
3000mA
60ohm±25% 2500mA
80ohm±25% 2300mA
120ohm±25% 2000mA
180ohm±25% 1500mA
220ohm±25% 1400mA
330ohm±25% 1200mA
470ohm±25% 1000mA
600ohm±25% 900mA
BLM15PG100SN1 10ohm(Typ.) 1000mA
BLM15PD300SN1 30ohm±25% 2200mA
-
BLM15PD600SN1 60ohm±25% 1700mA
BLM15PD800SN1 80ohm±25% 1500mA
BLM15PD121SN1 120ohm±25% 1300mA
p38
p36
0.5 -BLM15BA330SN1 33ohm±25% 300mA
0.5

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
BLM15BD102SN1 1000ohm±25% 200mA
BLM15BD182SN1 1800ohm±25% 100mA
BLM15BA050SN1 5ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15BB050SN1 5ohm±25% 500mA
BLM15BA100SN1 10ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15BB100SN1 10ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15BA220SN1 22ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15BB220SN1 22ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15BB470SN1 47ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15BB750SN1 75ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15BD750SN1
BLM15BX750SN1
BLM15BX121SN1
BLM15BX221SN1
BLM15BX471SN1
BLM15BX601SN1
BLM15BX102SN1
BLM15BX182SN1
75ohm±25% 300mA
75ohm±25% 600mA
120ohm±25% 600mA
220ohm±25% 450mA
470ohm±25% 350mA
600ohm±25% 350mA
1000ohm±25% 300mA
1800ohm±25% 250mA
BLM15BB121SN1 120ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15BD121SN1 120ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15BB221SN1
BLM15BC121SN1
BLM15BC241SN1
220ohm±25% 200mA
-120ohm±25% 350mA
-240ohm±25% 250mA
BLM15BD221SN1 220ohm±25% 300mA
BLM15BD471SN1 470ohm±25% 200mA
BLM15BD601SN1 600ohm±25% 200mA
p46
p44
BLp Chip Ferrite Bead Series Line Up
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.

0.8
0.8
Type
Size
Code
in inch
(in mm)
Thickness
(mm)
For Digital Interface Lines
-
-
-
-
-
BLM18RK121SN1 120ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18RK221SN1 220ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18RK471SN1 470ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18RK601SN1 600ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18RK102SN1 1000ohm±25% 200mA
p63
0603
(1608)
For High Speed Signal Lines

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
BLM18BB221SN1 220ohm±25% 450mA
BLM18BD221SN1 220ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18BB331SN1 330ohm±25% 400mA
BLM18BD331SN1 330ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18BD421SN1 420ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18BB471SN1 470ohm±25% 300mA
BLM18BD471SN1 470ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18BD601SN1 600ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18BD102SN1 1000ohm±25% 100mA
BLM18BD152SN1 1500ohm±25% 50mA
BLM18BD182SN1 1800ohm±25% 50mA
BLM18BD222SN1 2200ohm±25% 50mA
BLM18BD252SN1 2500ohm±25% 50mA
BLM18BA050SN1 5ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18BB050SN1 5ohm±25% 700mA
BLM18BA100SN1 10ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18BB100SN1 10ohm±25% 700mA
BLM18BA220SN1 22ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18BB220SN1 22ohm±25% 600mA
BLM18BA470SN1 47ohm±25% 300mA
BLM18BB470SN1 47ohm±25% 550mA
BLM18BD470SN1 47ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18BB600SN1 60ohm±25% 550mA
BLM18BA750SN1 75ohm±25% 300mA
BLM18BB750SN1 75ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18BA121SN1 120ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18BB121SN1 120ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18BD121SN1 120ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18BB141SN1 140ohm±25% 450mA
BLM18BB151SN1 150ohm±25% 450mA
BLM18BD151SN1 150ohm±25% 200mA
p580.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8
0.8
For General Signal Lines
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
BLM18AG121SN1 120ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18AG151SN1 150ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18AG221SN1 220ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18AG331SN1 330ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18AG471SN1 470ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18AG601SN1 600ohm±25% 500mA
BLM18AG102SN1 1000ohm±25% 400mA
BLM18TG121TN1 120ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18TG221TN1 220ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18TG601TN1 600ohm±25% 200mA
BLM18TG102TN1 1000ohm±25% 100mA
p56
p62
0.8
0.8

For GHz
Band Noise
For High-GHz Band Noise
For General Signal Lines
For General Signal
Lines
For High Speed
Signal Lines
(Sharp Impedance
Curve)
For Digital Interface
Lines
Universal Type
[Power lines/
Signal lines]
BLM18HG471SN1 470ohm±25% 600ohm(Typ.) 200mA
BLM18HG601SN1 600ohm±25% 700ohm(Typ.) 200mA
BLM18HG102SN1 1000ohm±25% 1000ohm(Typ.) 100mA
BLM18HB121SN1 120ohm±25% 500ohm±40% 200mA
BLM18HB221SN1 220ohm±25% 1100ohm±40% 100mA
BLM18HB331SN1 330ohm±25% 1600ohm±40% 50mA
BLM18HD471SN1 470ohm±25% 1000ohm(Typ.) 100mA
BLM18HD601SN1 600ohm±25% 1200ohm(Typ.) 100mA
BLM18HD102SN1 1000ohm±25% 1700ohm(Typ.) 50mA
BLM18HE601SN1 600ohm±25% 600ohm(Typ.) 800mA
BLM18HE102SN1 1000ohm±25% 1000ohm(Typ.) 600mA
BLM18HE152SN1 1500ohm±25% 1500ohm(Typ.) 500mA
BLM18HK331SN1 330ohm±25% 400ohm±40% 200mA
BLM18HK471SN1 470ohm±25% 600ohm±40% 200mA
BLM18HK601SN1 600ohm±25% 700ohm±40% 100mA
BLM18HK102SN1 1000ohm±25% 1200ohm±40% 50mA
BLM18EG101TN1 100ohm±25% 140ohm(Typ.) 2000mA
BLM18EG121SN1 120ohm±25% 145ohm(Typ.) 2000mA
BLM18EG221SN1 220ohm±25% 260ohm(Typ.) 2000mA
BLM18EG221TN1 220ohm±25% 300ohm(Typ.) 1000mA
BLM18EG331TN1 330ohm±25% 450ohm(Typ.) 500mA
BLM18EG391TN1 390ohm±25% 520ohm(Typ.) 500mA
BLM18EG471SN1 470ohm±25% 550ohm(Typ.) 500mA
BLM18EG601SN1 600ohm±25% 700ohm(Typ.) 500mA
BLM18GG471SN1 470ohm±25% 1800ohm±30%
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
200mA
BLM21AG121SN1 120ohm±25% 800mA
BLM21AG151SN1 150ohm±25% 800mA
BLM21AG221SN1 220ohm±25% 800mA
BLM21AG331SN1 330ohm±25% 700mA
BLM21AG471SN1 470ohm±25% 700mA
BLM21AG601SN1 600ohm±25% 600mA
BLM21AG102SN1 1000ohm±25% 500mA
p92
p92
p92
p96
p98
p68
BLM18PG300SN1 30ohm(Typ.)0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
For Power
Lines
Standard Type
Low DC Resistance
Type
1000mA
BLM18PG330SN1 33ohm±25% 3000mA
BLM18PG600SN1 60ohm(Typ.) 500mA
BLM18PG121SN1 120ohm±25% 2000mA
BLM18PG181SN1 180ohm±25% 1500mA
BLM18PG221SN1 220ohm±25% 1400mA
BLM18PG331SN1 330ohm±25% 1200mA
BLM18PG471SN1 470ohm±25% 1000mA
BLM18KG260TN1
BLM18KG300TN1
BLM18KG101TN1
26ohm±25%
30ohm±25%
6000mA
5000mA
BLM18KG700TN1 70ohm±25%
100ohm±25%
3500mA
3000mA
BLM18KG121TN1 120ohm±25% 3000mA
BLM18KG221SN1 220ohm±25% 2200mA
BLM18KG331SN1 330ohm±25% 1700mA
BLM18KG471SN1 470ohm±25% 1500mA
BLM18KG601SN1 600ohm±25% 1300mA
BLM18SG260TN1 26ohm±25% 6000mA
BLM18SG700TN1 70ohm±25% 4000mA
BLM18SG121TN1 120ohm±25% 3000mA
BLM18SG221TN1 220ohm±25% 2500mA
BLM18SG331TN1 330ohm±25% 1500mA-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
BLM21PG220SN1 22ohm±25% 6000mA
BLM21PG300SN1 30ohm(Typ.) 4000mA
BLM21PG600SN1 60ohm±25% 3500mA
-120ohm±25% 3000mABLM21PG121SN1
BLM21PG221SN1 220ohm±25% 2000mA
BLM21PG331SN1 330ohm±25% 1500mA
BLM31PG330SN1 33ohm±25% 6000mA
BLM31PG500SN1 50ohm(Typ.) 3500mA
BLM31PG121SN1 120ohm±25% 3500mA
BLM31PG391SN1 390ohm±25% 2000mA
BLM31PG601SN1 600ohm±25% 1500mA
BLM41PG600SN1 60ohm(Typ.) 6000mA
BLM41PG750SN1 75ohm(Typ.) 3500mA
BLM41PG181SN1 180ohm±25% 3500mA
BLM41PG471SN1 470ohm±25% 2000mA
BLM41PG102SN1 1000ohm±25% 1500mA
BLA2AAG121SN4 120ohm±25% 100mA
BLA2AAG221SN4 220ohm±25% 50mA
BLA2AAG601SN4 600ohm±25% 50mA
BLA2AAG102SN4 1000ohm±25% 50mA
BLA2ABB100SN4 10ohm±25% 200mA
BLA2ABB220SN4 22ohm±25% 200mA
BLA2ABB470SN4 47ohm±25% 200mA
BLA2ABB121SN4 120ohm±25% 50mA
BLA2ABB221SN4 220ohm±25% 50mA
BLA2ABD750SN4 75ohm±25% 200mA
BLA2ABD121SN4 120ohm±25% 200mA
BLA2ABD221SN4 220ohm±25% 100mA
BLA2ABD471SN4 470ohm±25% 100mA
BLA2ABD601SN4 600ohm±25% 100mA
BLA2ABD102SN4 1000ohm±25% 50mA
0805
(2012)
0.85
0.85

For Power Lines
-BLE32PN300SN1 30ohm±10ohm 10000mA0.2
1210
(3225) For Power Lines
0804
(2010)
For General Signal Lines
For High Speed Signal Lines
p66
p75
p77
p80
p79
p80
Continued on the following page.
BLM21BD152SN1 1500ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BD182SN1 1800ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BD222TN1 2200ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BD222SN1 2250ohm(Typ.) 200mA
BLM21BD272SN1 2700ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BB050SN1 5ohm±25% 1000mA
BLM21BB600SN1 60ohm±25% 800mA
BLM21BB750SN1 75ohm±25% 700mA
BLM21BB121SN1 120ohm±25% 600mA
BLM21BD121SN1 120ohm±25% 200mA-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
BLM21BB151SN1 150ohm±25% 600mA
BLM21BD151SN1 150ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BB201SN1 200ohm±25% 500mA
BLM21BB221SN1 220ohm±25% 500mA
BLM21BD221SN1 220ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BB331SN1 330ohm±25% 400mA
BLM21BD331SN1 330ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BD421SN1 420ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BB471SN1 470ohm±25% 400mA
BLM21BD471SN1 470ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BD601SN1 600ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BD751SN1 750ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21BD102SN1 1000ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21RK121SN1 120ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21RK221SN1 220ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21RK471SN1 470ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21RK601SN1 600ohm±25% 200mA
BLM21RK102SN1 1000ohm±25% 200mA
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85

ri
te
 B
ea
d
Part Number
Impedance Rated
Currentat 100MHz/20°C at 1GHz/20°C
Type
Size
Code
in inch
(in mm)
Thickness
(mm)
BLA31AG300SN4 30ohm±25% 200mA-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
BLA31AG600SN4 60ohm±25% 200mA
BLA31AG121SN4 120ohm±25% 150mA
BLA31AG221SN4 220ohm±25% 150mA
BLA31AG601SN4 600ohm±25% 100mA
BLA31AG102SN4 1000ohm±25% 50mA
BLA31BD121SN4 120ohm±25% 150mA
BLA31BD221SN4 220ohm±25% 150mA
BLA31BD471SN4 470ohm±25% 100mA
BLA31BD601SN4 600ohm±25% 100mA
BLA31BD102SN4 1000ohm±25% 50mA
1206
(3216)
0.8
0.8